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Direction
Teti — Cassara'

50 stops

Open route schedule

Teti

Principe DI Scalea - Mondello

Principe DI Scalea - Galatea

Principe DI Scalea - Amap

Principe DI Scalea - Oleandri

Principe DI Scalea - Valdesi

Delle Palme - Principessa Iolanda

Delle Palme - Principessa Maria

Cristoforo Colombo - Pietro Rombulo

Cristoforo Colombo - Caronia Roberti

Cristoforo Colombo - Roosevelt

Cristoforo Colombo - Pietro DE Guevara

Cristoforo Colombo - Lorenzo Marques

Cristoforo Colombo - Abate Palmerio

Cristoforo Colombo - Magellano

Cristoforo Colombo - DE Vega

Cristoforo Colombo 1

Cristoforo Colombo - Marcantonio Colonna

Cristoforo Colombo 2

Cristoforo Colombo 3

Cristoforo Colombo 4

Route schedule
Teti — Cassara'

Monday 06:45-21:53

Tuesday 06:45-21:53

Wednesday 06:45-21:53

Thursday 06:45-21:53

Friday 06:45-21:53

Saturday 06:45-21:53

Sunday 06:35-21:38

Route info

Direction: Teti

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Cristoforo Colombo 5

Cristoforo Colombo - Belvedere

Cristoforo Colombo - Vergine Maria

Piazza Bordonaro

Vergine Maria

Rotoli 3

Rotoli 2

Rotoli 1

Papa Sergio - Chimica Arenella

Papa Sergio - Lavitrano

Papa Sergio - Tonnara

Papa Sergio - DI Leo

Papa Sergio - Bosco

Papa Sergio - Ospedale Albanese

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Piazza Acquasanta

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Calcedonio

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Jung

Ammiraglio Rizzo - DON Orione

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Generale Cascino

Rabin - Ammiraglio Rizzo

Rabin - Scala Vecchia

King - Scala Vecchia

Imperatore Federico - Fiera

Imperatore Federico

Imperatore Federico - Metro'

Leoni - Favorita

Fante - Piscina Comunale

Fante - Inail

Cassara'





Direction
Cassara' — Teti

56 stops

Open route schedule

Cassara'

Resuttana

Croce Rossa - DE Gasperi

Croce Rossa - Valdemone

Croce Rossa - Emilia

Croce Rossa - Statua

Artigliere

Leoni - Favorita

Imperatore Federico - Metro'

Imperatore Federico - Minzoni

Imperatore Federico

Imperatore Federico - Fiera

Sadat - Fiera

Sadat - Autonomia Siciliana

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Generale Cascino

Ammiraglio Rizzo - DON Orione

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Jung

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Calcedonio

Ammiraglio Rizzo - Piazza Acquasanta

Papa Sergio - Villa Igiea

Papa Sergio - Ospedale Albanese

Papa Sergio - Bosco

Papa Sergio - DI Leo

Papa Sergio - Tonnara

Papa Sergio - Lavitrano

Route schedule
Cassara' — Teti

Monday 06:10-21:25

Tuesday 06:10-21:25

Wednesday 06:10-21:25

Thursday 06:10-21:25

Friday 06:10-21:25

Saturday 06:10-21:25

Sunday 06:05-21:05

Route info

Direction: Cassara'

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-603-2111761223-2895381743


Papa Sergio - Chimica Arenella

Rotoli 1

Rotoli 2

Rotoli 3

Piazza Bordonaro

Cristoforo Colombo - Vergine Maria

Cristoforo Colombo - Belvedere

Cristoforo Colombo 5

Cristoforo Colombo 4

Cristoforo Colombo 3

Cristoforo Colombo 2

Cristoforo Colombo - Marcantonio Colonna

Cristoforo Colombo 1

Cristoforo Colombo - DE Vega

Cristoforo Colombo - Magellano

Cristoforo Colombo - Abate Palmerio

Cristoforo Colombo - Lorenzo Marques

Cristoforo Colombo - Pietro DE Guevara

Cristoforo Colombo - Roosevelt

Cristoforo Colombo - Caronia Roberti

Cristoforo Colombo - Pietro Rombulo

Delle Palme - Principessa Giovanna

Delle Palme - Principessa Iolanda

Regina Elena - Valdesi

Regina Elena - Commissariato P.S.

Regina Elena - Iris

Regina Elena - Delle Rose

Regina Elena - Stabilimento



Regina Elena - Circe

Regina Elena - Teti

Teti

603 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palermo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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